Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SupaPore Nanofibre
Positive Charged Nanofibre Filters
Amazon Filters' SupaPore NanoFibre
filters contain a pleated filter media that
exhibits a very high level of positive
charge. This provides a cartridge that

Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
16AP -Issue 04
Ordering Guide
16A DG 002 - 09 0 E A
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
A - Nanofibre /
      Polypropylene
DG - Polypropylene Cage and
         End Caps, Reinforced
         Polypropylene Core
PG - Polypropylene
002 - 0.2µm 09 - 250mm
20 - 509
30 - 762
40 - 1016
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*3
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
6 - Code 6
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
J - Junior
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP /
     Silicone
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon
P - Plain
G - Reinforced Polypropylene
      End Cap
A - Millidisk Retrofit*4
B - 1/2” BSPM Thread Retrofit*4
C - Trueseal Retrofit*4
Example: 16APG002-303SA = Nanofibre media with polypropylene core, General Grade, 0.2µm, triple length  30” long, Code 3 end fitting with Silicone seal.
*3 - Code B to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
*4 - Juniors only. Reinforced Polypropylene End Cap as standard
Flow Rates (10" Element)
A